

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3272 OF 2023

Padmakar Baburao Bhosale And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Its Principal And.RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3270 OF 2023

Shrikant Govind Gund And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. PrincipalRESPONDENT
Secretary And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1052 OF 2022

Jyoti Jagaji Tambe And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Education Dept Thr.ItsRESPONDENT
Principal Secretary And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1071 OF 2022

Dnyaneshwar Balaso Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Education Dept. AndRESPONDENT
Ors

